	
	First Day for Children
	Bank Holidays
	Half Term
	Last Day for Children

	Autumn Term 2020
	Thursday 3rd Sept 2020
	
	Mon 26th – Fri 30th Oct 2020
	Friday 18th Dec 2020

	Spring Term 2020
	Monday 4th Jan 2021
	
	Mon 15th – Fri 19th Feb 2021
	Thur 1st April 2021

	Summer Term 2020
	Monday 19th April 2021
	Mon 3rd May 2021
	Mon 31st May – Fri 4th June 2021
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Fri 16th July 2021
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